
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
11/1/2017 to 3/3/2018

Bethel HS / MS
7490 South State Route 201
Tipp City, OH 45371

John Augustine
School Phone: 937-845-9430
Home Phone:
Fax: 937-845-0592
cootsm@bethelk12.org

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 11/04/17 VANDALIA Butler High School Home 12:00 AM

S Wednesday11/08/17 Trotwood - Madison High School Away 6:00 PM

S Saturday 11/11/17 Dixie High School Home 10:00 AM

S Wednesday11/15/17 Shawnee High School Away 6:00 PM

S Tuesday 11/21/17 Greenville Senior HS Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 11/30/17 *Aracanum-Butler HS Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/07/17 *Bradford High School Away 7:00 PM

Monday 12/11/17 Xenia High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/14/17 *Franklin Monroe High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 12/16/17 *Mississinawa Valley H. S. Home 1:30 PM

Monday 12/18/17 Ponitz Career Technology Center Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/21/17 *Newton High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/28/17 *Tri-Village HS Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 12/30/17 Triad High School Home 2:30 PM

Thursday 01/04/18 *Ansonia Local Schools Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/06/18 Xenia Christian High School Home 12:30 PM

Monday 01/08/18 Northeastern High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/13/18 *Covington High School Away 1:30 PM

Monday 01/15/18 Yellow Springs H. S. Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 01/18/18 *Miami East High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/20/18 Dayton Christian High School (Miamisburg
Middle School)

Away 7:00 PM

Monday 01/22/18 Piqua High School Away 7:30 PM

Thursday 01/25/18 *National Trail HS Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/27/18 Troy Christian High School Home 12:30 AM

Thursday 02/01/18 *Tri-County North High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/08/18 *Twin Valley South High School Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Virginia Potter Craig Vasil Mike Coots John Augustine
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